Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Anthem Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office: 215-512-7000
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:

Warranty:
5-Year Warranty for -20°C to +40°C Environment.
Order Information:
Model Optics Wattage Driver CCT Lens Color Options
AB1PTQ=Round Flat Pillar Top
AB1BPTQ=Round Dome Pillar Top
AB2PTQ=Square Flat Pillar Top
AB2CPTQ=Square Pyramid Pillar
Top
F=Wide
Beam
Spread
1X23=23w U=120-277V
C=347V
4K=4000K C=Clear UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Vandal-
Resistant Lens
L=SoftLED LumaLens
Opal UV-Stabilized
Polycarbonate Vandal-
Resistant Lens
Z=Bronze
B=Black
C=Custom
(Consult Factory)
SF=Single Fuse (120-277V Only)
DF=Double Fuse (120-277V Only)
SP=Surge Protection
PC1=Photocell, 120VAC
PC3=Photocell, 120-277VAC
1X23=23w 4K=4000K F=Wide
Beam
Spread
Job Name:
Type:
Part #:
Notes:
Specifications subject to change without prior notice.
© 2020, Anthem Lighting, Inc.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED
Office: 215-512-7000
Photometric Performance
Photometric Data
Accessories & Replacement Parts:
Projected Lumen Maintenance
4000 CCT 80 CRI
LED Board Watts Drive Current
(mA) Input Watts Bollards Lumens LPW B U G
EasyLED 23w 116 27
B1PT (Clear Lens) 2,093 78 1 3 1
B1PT (LumaLens) 1,338 50 1 3 1
B2PT (Clear Lens) 2,133 79 1 3 1
B2PT (LumaLens) 1,287 48 1 3 1
Data shown for 4000 CCT Compare to MH
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@ 25°C
B1PT L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F 27 1.00 0.93 0.86 0.72 106,000
B2PT L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 25°C / 77°F 27 1.00 0.93 0.86 0.72 106,000
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L70@ 50°C
B1PT L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C / 122°F 27 1.00 0.91 0.83 0.66 88,000
B2PT L70 Lumen Maintenance @ 50°C / 122°F 27 1.00 0.91 0.83 0.66 88,000
TM-21-11 Input Watts Initial 25,000 Hrs 50,000 Hrs 100,000 Hrs Calculated L80@ 40°C
B1PT L80 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C / 104°F 27 1.00 0.92 0.84 0.67 61,000
B2PT L80 Lumen Maintenance @ 40°C / 104°F 27 1.00 0.92 0.84 0.67 61,000
Replacement Parts
(Order Separately, Field Installed)
P18100 120VAC, Photocell
P18103 120-277VAC Photocell
P18100 &
P18103
AB1(B)PTQF1X23U4KC (Clear Lens) Grid in